:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6269084

Apr 21, 2023 - 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 195,908 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 212228 - 0.012268190 ETH®
22.68 USD

2 212229 - 0.012245233 ETH®
22.63 USD

3 212230 - 0.012198251 ETH®
22.55 USD

4 212231 - 0.012282664 ETH®
22.70 USD

S 212232 - 0.012230190 ETH®
22.61 USD

6 212233 - 0.012223077 ETH®
22.59 USD

7 212234 - 0.012196486 ETH®
22.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6269084
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/195908
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212228
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212229
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212230
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212231
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212232
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212233
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212234

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

212235

212236

212239

Validator Id

6239

Amount

- 0.012269144
22.68 USD

- 0.012208769
22.57 USD

- 0.012284030
22.71 USD

- 0.012213299
22.57 USD

- 0.078969824
145.99 USD

- 0.012251886
22.65 USD

- 0.012227665
22.60 USD

- 0.045586502
84.27 USD

- 0.012236205
22.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.033267764
61.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212235
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212236
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212237
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212238
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212239
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212240
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212241
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212242
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/212243
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/6239

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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